University of Utah
Spring 2018, MATH 7880 Topics-Probability Section 1
Instructor: RASSOUL-AGHA, FIRAS (Primary)

There were: 7 possible respondents.

Question Text N Ave | MATH | MATH | Div | Div | Sch | Sch
u Y& | Avg | SPI8 | Avg | SP18 | Avg | SP18

Grp Course Questions

Grp Instructor Questions

Disacree Mild Mild
Dlsaoree 1sagre Disagree | Agree Aoree

10

11

12

13

14

15

Objectives clearly stated
Objectives met
Content well-organized

Course materials helpful

Assignments & exams covered the
course

Learned great deal

Overall effective course

Instructor was organized

Instructor presented effectively

Instructor created respectful
environment

Demonstrated thorough knowledge

Instructor encouraged questions/
opinions

Instructor available for student
consultation

Overall effective instructor

28

o

n/a

57%

57%

57%

57%

57%

57%
57%

57%

57%

57%

57%

57%

57%

57%

5.79

5.25
5.25

5.06
5.16

5.13

5.05

4.97

5.11

4.97
4.96

5.12

4.94

5.26

5.35

5.19

5.26

5.07

5.21
5.30

5.28

5.16

5.14

5.27

5.16
5.13

5.22

5.09

541

5.47

5.31

541

5.22

4.99
5.13

5.14

5.08

4.99

4.94

4.98

4.95
4.92

5.09

4.92

5.22

5.33

5.17

5.18

5.04

5.07

5.17

5.22

5.16 530 5.35

522

5.16

5.03

5.00

5.07

5.04
4.98

5.09

4.95

5.31

5.39

5.20

5.22

5.07

5.26

5.23

5.14

5.13

5.20

5.13
5.12

5.24

5.16

5.38

545

5.36

5.33

5.26

5.34

5.29

5.18

5.18

5.28

5.18
5.17

5.25

5.19

5.45

5.50

5.40

5.38

5.29

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)

25% (1)
25% (1)

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)

UNIVERSITY

THE
| & BRI

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)

100%
(4)
100%
(4)
100%
(4)
100%
(4)
100%
(4)
0% (0) 75% (3)
0% (0) 75% (3)
100%
(4)
100%
(4)
100%
(4)
100%
(4)
100%
(4)
100%
(4)
100%
4)

Page 1/2

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)



Text Responses

Comments on course effectiveness

I have expected more physical and intuitive materials but the course objectives is organized by the mathematical objectives. In the mathematical view, it is a nice class!

I really liked the homework problems which were selected. They helped me a great deal with understanding the material. I was amazed how much we were able to cover
this semester.

Instructor Comments

Firas is the best! The lectures were very helpful and always engaging. Firas presents with the audience in mind, and it helped us to stay with him and contribute.

Page 2/2



