

There were: 7 possible respondents.

	Question Text	Ν	RR	Avg	MATH Avg	MATH SP18	Div Avg	Div SP18	Sch Avg	Sch SP18						
Grp	Course Questions	28	n/a	5.79	5.06	5.21	4.99	5.07	5.17	5.22						
Grp	Instructor Questions	28	n/a	6	5.16	5.30	5.13	5.16	5.30	5.35						
											Str Disagree	Disagree	Mild Disagree	Mild Agree	Agree	Str Agree
1	Objectives clearly stated	4	57%	6	5.18	5.35	5.14	5.22	5.26	5.34	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (4)
2	Objectives met	4	57%	6	5.13	5.28	5.08	5.16	5.23	5.29	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (4)
3	Content well-organized	4	57%	6	5.05	5.16	4.99	5.03	5.14	5.18	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (4)
4	Course materials helpful	4	57%	6	4.97	5.14	4.94	5.00	5.13	5.18	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (4)
5	Assignments & exams covered the course	4	57%	6	5.11	5.27	4.98	5.07	5.20	5.28	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (4)
6	Learned great deal	4	57%	5.25	4.97	5.16	4.95	5.04	5.13	5.18	0% (0)	0% (0)	25% (1)	0% (0)	0% (0)	75% (3)
7	Overall effective course	4	57%	5.25	4.96	5.13	4.92	4.98	5.12	5.17	0% (0)	0% (0)	25% (1)	0% (0)	0% (0)	75% (3)
9	Instructor was organized	4	57%	6	5.12	5.22	5.09	5.09	5.24	5.25	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (4)
10	Instructor presented effectively	4	57%	6	4.94	5.09	4.92	4.95	5.16	5.19	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (4)
11	Instructor created respectful environment	4	57%	6	5.26	5.41	5.22	5.31	5.38	5.45	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (4)
12	Demonstrated thorough knowledge	4	57%	6	5.35	5.47	5.33	5.39	5.45	5.50	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (4)
13	Instructor encouraged questions/ opinions	4	57%	6	5.19	5.31	5.17	5.20	5.36	5.40	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (4)
14	Instructor available for student consultation	4	57%	6	5.26	5.41	5.18	5.22	5.33	5.38	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (4)
15	Overall effective instructor	4	57%	6	5.07	5.22	5.04	5.07	5.26	5.29	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (4)

Text Responses

Comments on course effectiveness

I have expected more physical and intuitive materials but the course objectives is organized by the mathematical objectives. In the mathematical view, it is a nice class!

I really liked the homework problems which were selected. They helped me a great deal with understanding the material. I was amazed how much we were able to cover this semester.

Instructor Comments

Firas is the best! The lectures were very helpful and always engaging. Firas presents with the audience in mind, and it helped us to stay with him and contribute.